Multimode Wideband Fused Couplers
Spec Sheet CAH-098_AEN
Page 1 | Revision date 2016-11-14
Standards
RoHS Free of hazardous
substances according to
RoHS2011/65/EU
Design and Test Criteria Product is compliant with

other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified.
© 2016 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
These part numbers are specific to Corning Optical Communications OEM Solutions Business Unit.
Contact OEM sales at +1-408-736-6900 or oemsales@corning.com and visit
www.corning.com/opcomm/oem for sales support.
1 2 4
8 1 3 0-
Multimode Wideband Fused Couplers
3
-
5 6 7
Select Packaging Type
1: 250 µm Tube
2: 900 µm Tube
3: 900 µm Ruggedized
4: 1.6 mm Ruggedized
5: 3 mm Ruggedized
1
Select Configuration
1: 1x2
2: 2x2
2
3 Select Ratio
01: 1%
05: 5%
50: 50%
Select Grade
2:Premium
3: Ultra
Select Wavelength
B: 310 nm
D: 1550 nm
E: 1310/1550 nm
M: 850 nm
K: 850/1310 nm
L: 850/1550 nm
SelectConnector*
0: None
B: ST
L: LC/PC
P: FC/PC
S: SC/PC
U: MU/PC
4
5
6
Select Fiber Type
0: 50/125 µm
     Glass Fiber
1:  62.5/125 µm
     Glass Fiber
7